ILLINOIS

REAL ESTATE MORTGAN (Please Maint or type all names and addresses)

87461369

i de la companya de	110	is space for Hecorder's use of	/ /
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, THAT CARME	EN ROLLA NEA	CARMON MAN	Wiz KOLHA
1456 W. CHESTNUT	ily of CHICAGO		State of Illinois, Mortgagor(s),
Buyer's Address)			-State of thitlois, workgagor(s),
MORTGAGE and WARRANT to CHICAGO 14	OME KENDUAN	ns, hc.	
	(A) 3 A (A) A	:::	
to secure payment of that certain Retail Installment C	(Contractor) ontract (Home Improvement	executed by the MOR	TGAGOR(S) bearing even date
nerewith, payable to the MORTGAGEE above named,	In the amount of \$/7028.	, being payable	n 120 consecutive monthly
Installments of 141.90 each, commencing two. Retail Installment Contract and on the same day of each any consolidation thereof pursuant to the lilinois Retained line of the line of the lilinois Retained line of the line of	(2) months from the date of c	ompletion of the property d. or any amendment to se	improvements described in said id Retail Installment Contract or and collection charges, it any the
and the second of the second o	s. 1016 °see Legais (at	TACHED435	and the second s
		THORID	
Fogether with all present improvements thereon, rents, i	ssues and profits thereof.	1 There is	As it
situated in the County of		in the State	of Illinois, hereby releasing and
waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homest premises after any default in payment or creach of an	ead Exemption Laws of the v of the covenants or agree	State of Illinois, and all r ments herein contained.	ightito retain possession of said
AND IT IS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED ANJ / GREED, due, shall keep the buildings thereon insured to their mortgages (trust deeds) on said premises, and ''ere after of Mortgagor(s) to comply with any office of the same and the anshall be due on demand and shall be added to the indicate installment Contract; or of any part thereof, or a breach of any of the covenants or agreements here thereupon, at the option of Mortgagee, his or its attorn mmediately foreclosed to pay the same, and it shall be the covenants or agreement or the covenants.	full insurable value for the st thereon, when due, and si e coverants Mortgagee, in nount paid therefor, togethe ote iness secured by this rathe case of waste or non-jein con ained, then in any case of the case of the secured by the secured by the secured by this rather than the case of waste or non-jein con ained, then in any case in the secure in the secone in the secure in the secure in the secure in the secure in t	benefit of Mortgagee, sinall keep said premises in addition for its other righer with interest thereon mortgage. If default bein payment of taxes or asse such case the whole of immediately due and pays for its afterneys or assistant.	nall pay all installments of prior in good repair. In the event of the ints and remedies, is authorized at the rate of 8% per annum and in the payment of the said sements of said premises, or of the sum secured hereby shall ble, and this mortgage may be and, to enter into and upon the
premises hereby granted, or any part thereof, and to rec THE MORTGAGOR IS TO MAINTAIN Fire and Extende Flood insurance as required under the Flood Disaster	d Coverage or the physica	sues and profits thereof.	ne benefit of the Mortgagor, and
JPON THE FORECLOSURE AND SALE of said pre- advertisement, selling and conveying said premises and or taxes, assessments, liens, insurance and other cha	mises, there shall be lirst	s, to ne included in the d	ecree, and all moneys advanced
for taxes, assessments, fiens, insurance and other che Contract, whether due and payable by the terms ther	reof or not.	And the sums provided	TO THE SUITE PROCESS OF THE SU
9th JUNE	A.D. 19.87		· ·
DATED, thisday ofday of			
	X carn	(CIC SCOOL) Nortgagor	(SEAL)
MUST BE SIGNED IN THE PRESENCE OF A NOTARY.	N. (A) (A)	S	Carmen Rocha
	AKA Carnel	u Marinz	Stocka (SEAL)
		(lype or print names ten sal	h signatures)
·			Carmen Martinez Rocha
NOTE: This document is a mortgage which gives you	ur contractor and its assign	ees a security interest in	nyour property. The mortgage
s taken as collateral for the performance of your o	obligations under your not	me maprovement contra	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	This Mortgage was s	signed at 1456 W.	CHESTNUT
Santual Cook			
County of	CHICA		
DENNY W. 1411	in and for said Cour	nty, in the State aforesai	d, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, That
CARMEN KUCHA AKA CORM		COCHA	
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose his day in person, and acknowledged that (they) (he) (s coluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set fort	he) signed, sealed, and deliv	ered the said instrumen	t as (their), (his) (her) tree and
		\mathcal{O}	97
Siven under my hand and official seal, this	h day of JUNE	A.D. 199	
		mu	U E iii
	NOTARY PUBLIC	1 11 12 4	
HIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY	My Commissio	n Expires	
DENNIS W. Hill	" OFFICIA DENNIS	W. HILL }	
4331 N. Elstin CHGO II God	ANOTARY PUBLIC, S MY COMMISSION E	TATE OF ICLINOIS EXPIRES 6/17/90 }	<i>√,2</i> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address	***************************************		DOCUMENT NUMBER

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE immediately prior hereto does hereby assign said mor4gage and claim secured thereby to THE DARTMOUTH PLAN, INC. 1301 Franklin Avenue, Garden City, N.Y. 11530. Administration (Individual and Partnership Signature) (Corporate Signature) IN WITNESS THEREOF. WITNESS my (our) hand(s) and seal(s) this seal to be affixed hereto and these presents to be signed on its behalf. President or its Treasurer or an Assistant Treasurer duly authorized by its President of a Vic ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY INDIVIDUAL THE STATE OF Then personally appeared the above naried assignment to be his (her) free act and deed Before me. My commission expires TO HAT BIRDS HOSE TO 12 Notary," ubl.c. Band to 3 COOK COUNTY RECORDER 692296 ZB * ST # 6964CINDWLEDGEMENT BY CORPORATION DEPT -01 RECOMMENDED TO THE PHILE OF Then personally appeared the above named rest ectively of toregoing assignment to be the free act and deed of said officer and said corporate. Lithat the seal affixed to said in Before ma.

Notary Public: NOTARY PUBLIC: STATE OF ILLINOIS id instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation. MY COMMISSION FAPIRES 6/17/90 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT PYPARTNERSHIP THE STATE OF Then personally appeared the above named a partnership, and acknowledged the fore joing assignment to be his free act and deed and the free act and deed of said partnership. Carmon Rocks Carona Marriage Recha ROSE ANN CHALMERS THE DARTMOUTH PLAN INC REAL ESTATE MORTGAG FESTBURY, N.Y. 1159(**600 STEWART AVE.** STATUTORY FORM PLAN SSIGNMENT OF MORT on maritima for MOUTH When recorded mail to: DOCUMENT NUMBER

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lot 29 in Block 22 in Subdivision of the S. 1/2 of Block 22 of Canal Trustees Subdivision, W. 1/2, Section 5, Township 39 N., Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

17-05-319-077 ESO NX

Property of County Clark's Office

874613F9

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office